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ROAR Nats

Indoor

4th B-main

Stiff 2.5 Carpet

Mazda Speed 6

Standard

Speed Passion GT

Futuba 6550

Spektrum HRS

Trinity 4600

1

2

1

2

Corally hex f/r
carpet 2.5 top deck
wiped tires off 5 minutes
before round
Kimbrough Servo Saver

Novak 13.5

n/a

n/a

n/a

96

37

Jaco - Handout

Jaco Green Premounts

Jaco Green Premounts

Paragon

15 5

50

corally 6.25

61mm

54

5.3

6.5

1.5

30

Schui White (14)

61mm

5

Team Tamale 4* alum c-hubs
-shortest track rod
-standard shock towers
-standard rear hubs
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